HEATER
46  ■  Fandis
A
I
R
C
O
N
D
I
T
I
O
N
I
N
G
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
H series heater with cable
• Metal (HWM) or touch-safe plastic (HWP) cover, accidental contact protection
• 3x20AWG cable with 500mm length
• Clip fastening system for DIN railTS35
• Heating element consists of a PTC resistor
Model Dimensions Rated Voltage Heating Power Approvals
mm W
HWM005 78x28x49 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
HWM010 78x28x49 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 10 cURus
HWM015 78x28x49 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 15 cURus
HWM015X 78x28x49 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 15 -
HWM020 78x28x49 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 20 cURus
HWM025 108x28x49 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 25 cURus
HWM030 108x28x49 110-120 V a.c./d.c. 30 cURus
HWM030X 108x28x49 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 30 -
HWM045 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 45 cURus
HWM045X 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 45 -
HWM060 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 60 cURus
HWM060X 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 60 -
HWM080 158x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 80 cURus
HWM100 158x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 100 cURus
HWM150 208x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 150 cURus
HWMS080X 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 80 -
HWMS100X 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 100 -
HWMS150X 158x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 150 -
HWP045 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 45 cURus
HWP060 108x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 60 cURus
HWP080 158x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 80 cURus
HWP100 158x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 100 cURus
HWP150 208x62x85 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 150 cURus